

2220011156

# J9731A

HP 2920 2-port 10GbE SFP+ Module



## Description

The HP 2920 2-Port 10GbE SFP+ Module is an accessory module used with the HP 2920 Switch Series to allow up to two SFP+ devices to be used on the switch.

## Accessories





### J9150A

HP X132 10G SFP+ LC SR Transceiver - MultiMode fiber

#### J9153A

HP X132 10G SFP+ LC ER Transceiver - SingleMode fiber

page 2/2